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Insights

News



 

News    2

Key Contacts

John W. Cerreta

Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0665

New York, NY | (212) 297-5800

jcerreta@daypitney.com

Christiana N. Gianopulos

Partner
West Hartford, CT | (860) 313-5708

cngianopulos@daypitney.com

Rachel A. Gonzalez

Partner
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8201

New York, NY | (212) 297-5800

rgonzalez@daypitney.com
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Jeffrey P. Mueller

Partner
New Haven, CT | (860) 275-0164

New York, NY | (212) 297-5800

jmueller@daypitney.com

Leigh A. Newman

Partner
West Hartford, CT | (860) 313-5778

lanewman@daypitney.com

Lane T. Watson

Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0355

ltwatson@daypitney.com


